
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH

HH
HH

HH
HH
HHH
HHH

HH
HH

HH
HH

HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH

HH
HHH

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

TRAIL

HIGHLINE

094

R 
10

8 W
R 

10
7 W

Elbow

Cree
k

Pix ley Creek

River

Green

9330 11235

11535

9605

9645

23 24

2526

19

30

Bench
Lake

19 20 21

2829
30

10475

12065

Klondike
La ke

Klondike
11215

10860
Creek

12165

Creek

801

104
25

10165

GL
AC

IER

19

30

20 21 22

29
28

27

Golden LakesElbow Creek

10940

11070

Pixley

Cree
k

Iceb erg
La ke

Sourdough
Glaci er

11805

10365

12670

11900

11725

9985

11420

11205
Big Tourist
Lake

11950

11650

J Glacier

12705

19
23 24

2526

30

Philsmith Peak 12670

12295

12512

12367

Klondike
La ke 11215

12362

12450

12558

GRASSHOPPER
GLACIER

11204

D  I  N  W  O  O  D  Y

SUBLETTE CO

13114 Klondike
Peak

456

7 5 9

1617
18

11082

10450

10048 Williamson
Corrals

801

111282

11695

GL
AC

IER
TR

AIL

11969

Ea
st

Tor
rey

Cre
ek

21

28

G olden
La ke

11483

11733

Ph il lips

19 20

2930

G O A T

F L 
A T

Bomb er L ake

12012

10943

D oub le Lake

31 3332

Fl ora nce
La ke

10767

11780

12148

456

D I N
 W

 O  O  D   Y

N   A   T   I    O   N   A   L

12263

11030

11068

9

16

7 8

1718

D ow ns

G rasshoppe r

Creek

9930

9900

11006

10225

11844

10755

19 20 21

11133

10566

11464 10919

T 38 N
T 39 N

6

7

1234

9 10
11

12

181415
16

56

8
7

1718

R 
10

6 W
R 

10
7 W12399

Da ds L ake
11469

11318

11738

Roaring
Fork

117
51

12242

FREMONT CO

SUBLETTE CO

R A M

F L A TDIV
IDE

ROS S LAK E
9675

MI
DD

LE
 M

TN

Upper
R oss

Lake
9738

Crysta l La ke
10632

Mile Long L ake
10283

Torrey Peak
12181

13
The Guardian

10915

West Torrey

Cr
eek

11852

19

30

21 22
23 24

2526
27

2829

Bomber
LakeC

O
N

T I N
E

N
T A L

G L A C I E R

WILDERNESS

BOUNDARY FRE MO NT
CO

SUBLETTE
CO

W
 I L

 D
 E

 R
 N

 E
 S 

S

F  O  R  E  S  T

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L

10359

East

Tor
rey

Cree
k

Turqu oise 
La ke

12488

Spider Peak

No Man
Pass

12731

12268

11309

Northwest
Peak

Hunters
Hump

11428
12058

12918

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S
10

51
7

11281

19 20

12254

F  O  R  E  S  T

30

10739

10185

Fa ler
La ke

Crescent L ake

Daphn e
Lake

11684

11927

11202

120
08

11598

N  A  T  I  O  N  A  L
31

32 33
34 35

234
56

Bear    Lake

10548

Downs
Mountain

Dow ns   G la cier

Clear

Creek

B E A R

B A S I N

B  R  I  D  G  E  R

B  R  I  D  G  E  R

10878

12975

12404
11865

12117

13062

3136

61

S  H  O  S  H  O  N  E

10597

Downs     Lake

Dow ns

Fork

G O
 A 

T

F L
 A 

T

F I
 T 

Z P
 A 

T R
 I C

 K

12428

7

18

1211
109

141516

Kev in La ke

Co nnie Gla cier

Yukon Pass

T 39 N
T 38 N

11614
12408

11302

CO
NT

IN
EN

TA
L

DI
VID

E

11739

11331

12776

12825

FREMONT  CO

SUBLETTE  CO

10705

Bears Tooth12284

Grasshopper Creek

12210

12276

Downs
Fk

12702

11836

11635
11461

11700

Slide

Creek

11894

12082

Pix
ley

Cree
k

17
18

19 20 21
22

Ba ker L ake

Iceberg L ake

7
8

1923 24

13

11762

T 39 N
T 38 N

13246
12402

13246

11256

13202

12302

11635

12234

R 
10

6 W
R 

10
7 W

2

14

B  R  I  D  G  E  R

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

1

7

R 
10

8 W
R 

10
7 W

SU
BL

ET
TE

  C
O

FR
EM

ON
T  

CO83
2

12

13 18

10355 9325

ROARING

FORK
146

19
23 24

Osborn

Mountain

11810

2526
30

Clea r La ke
8665

Creek

Roaring

Fork

Crescent
Lake

TRAIL

Native
Lake

RIVER

WIND

RD

WILDER NE SS
FITZPRATRICK

Alexander
Park

11735

SHOSHONE
6

NATIONA L

10370
11

10230

31

T 39 N
T 38 N

F   O   R   E   S   T

35 36
11810

Clear

12
6

711
12

Flat Top
Mountain11823

Ram
Pass

11868

11660

Slide   Lake9490

Slide

Creek

Fish Bow l
Spr ing

B  R  I  D  G  E  R

9525

1314 18

1923 24

R 
10

8 W
R 

10
7 W

Lost Eagle
Peak

Elbow  La ke
No 2

11838

11140

11245

W  I  L  D  E  R  N  E  S  S

Tor
rey

3331 32

Eas
t

Bo
mb

er
Ba

sin

80
4

10500

80
145

Bom b er
Fa l ls6

10442 9372

8734

T 40 N
T 39 N

MI
DD

LE

Burro

MO
UN

TA
IN

11698

Jak
eys

Hidden Lake
9247

9401

11780

31

T 40 N
T 39 N

MOUNTAIN

MIDDLE

33 34 35 36

1234 6

R 
10

6 W
R 

10
7 W

M 
O 

U 
N 

T A
 I N

S H
 A 

L E

Snowb a nk
La ke

11401

10235

101405

Old Ra m
La ke 11815

9675

9975 11902

R
O

S S
LA

K
E

31 32

Lost La ke
10361

11570

Square Top
Mountain

56

T 40 N
T 39 N

10548

12262

3125
36

12

T 40 N
T 39 N

6

WILDERNESS

BDY

CONTINENTAL

DIVIDE

T H R E E
W A T E R S

M O U N T A I N

W I  L D  E R N E S  S

SHOSHONE

BRIDGER  TETON

N F

BOUNDARY

F I  T  Z P A T  R I C K

SU
BL

ET
TE

  C
O

FR
EM

ON
T  

CO
Ja

ke
ys

Fo
rk

Pinto
Lake

Sandra
Lake

10350

11675

S H A L E M O U N T A I N

CO
NT

IN
EN

TA
L

Grasshopper Glacier

R 
10

6 W
R 

10
7 W

FREMONT CO

N F

BOUNDARY

109°37'0"W

109°37'0"W

109°38'0"W

109°38'0"W

109°39'0"W

109°39'0"W

109°40'0"W

109°40'0"W

109°41'0"W

109°41'0"W

109°42'0"W

109°42'0"W

109°43'0"W

109°43'0"W

109°44'0"W

109°44'0"W

109°45'0"W

109°45'0"W

43
°22

'0"
N

43
°22

'0"
N

43
°21

'0"
N

43
°21

'0"
N

43
°20

'0"
N

43
°20

'0"
N

43
°19

'0"
N

43
°19

'0"
N

43
°18

'0"
N

43
°18

'0"
N

43
°17

'0"
N

43
°17

'0"
N

43
°16

'0"
N

43
°16

'0"
N

43
°15

'0"
N

43
°15

'0"
N

Idaho

Utah

Montana

Wyoming

Colorado

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 18, 2016
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